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618/850 MA SKF

PagnanbHble LWapUKOMOOLWNMTHNKNA

TUM: WapukonoawunHnku, PagmnansHele, OgHopsaaHble, bes dnaHua, OTKpbITbIE
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PACHETHbIE OAHHbIE
HoMunHanbHas guHaMun4eckas
rpy3onoabEMHOCTb, C
HoMunHanbHas cTaTn4yeckas
rpysonogbémMHocTb, Co

Mpepen ycTanoCcTHOM MpoYHOCTH, Pu
HoMunHanbHaa YacToTa BpalleHus
MpenenbHasa YacToTa BpaLLEHMNS

TexHUM4Yeckue XxapakTepucTUKmu

850,000
1030,000
82,000

140,000

SKF

618/850
618/850M

559,000 kH
1430,000 kH
19,600 kH

950 06/MUH
750 o6/MuH



https://ru.abcmechanics.com/brand/913-skf/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/433570/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/433572/

